Ross Cup

Name

Varley, Joe
Clayton, Ashley

Vleeshhouwer,
Douglas

Miklevicz, Jim
Nicholson, Scott
Perkins, Peter T
Kennedy, Paul
Wright, William I
MacDonald, Oliver
Whetton, Nick
Hesler, Bryan
Whitaker, Kevin
Bettley, Andrew D
Mills, David G
Edwards, Robin A
Reynolds, Andrew
Thompson, Keith
Shaw, Phil
Allison, Paul A
McDonald, Jim snr
Catto, Joseph
Matthews, Chris ]
Thackray, John
Atkinson, John W
Southern, Tony
Farley, Zak

Grice, Alec
Pollard, Michael A
Foster, Jeff

Oxley, Edward S

Taylor, Shaun E
Hackett, Michael C
Donoghue, Steve

Johnstone, ] Gerry

Thrun, David P
Clemmey, Jason
Colley, Nick
Wood, Philip A

Team

Hull Juniors
St Andrews B

Beverley
Albatrosses

Victoria Dock
Hull F

Beverley Knights

Victoria Dock
Hull B

Hull K
Willows B
Hull F
Willows B

St Andrews D
St Andrews D
St Andrews D
Willows B
Hull K
Withernsea
Hull K
Withernsea
Hull K
Willows B

St Andrews C
Hull F
Withernsea
Hull Juniors
Beverley D
St Andrews C
Withernsea

Beverley
Albatrosses

Willows B
Beverley D
St Andrews C

Beverley
Albatrosses

St Andrews C
Hull F

Hull K

Hull Juniors

Performance Score Games

561
539

514

525
529
531
513
0

506
513
480
0

511
460
440
507
511
483
427
288
250
132
149
165
153
138
144
132
142

110

115
107
117

111

91
79
368
125
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Including
Defaults

100%
100%

100%

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
87.5%
75%
66.67%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%

100%

100%
100%
100%
100%
0%
100%
100%
100%
0%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
87.5%
75%
66.67%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%



Name

Philp, Stephen
Wilson, Bryan
Foster, Stephen
Kasprzyk, Milosz
Thompson, John
Blaylock, Andy
Beet, Victor
Wood, Gabriel
Sugden, John E
Kendall, Paul SN
Owst, A Peter
Hackett, Thomas L
Cooper, Dave M
Baxter, Colin R
King, Steve
Nicholson, Scott
Scott, Ian
Gibson, David ]

Harding, Esmond

Moody, Shaun
Kemp, Ron V
Dunn, Giles
Welsh, Harry
Jones, Lester
Ryder, Daniel
Clayton, N Charles
Wells, Kevin

Team

Beverley D
St Andrews B
Withernsea
Hull Juniors
Willows B
Hull K
Withernsea
Hull Juniors
Withernsea
Beverley D
Victoria Dock

Beverley Knights

Hull B

St Andrews B
Hull B

Hull Juniors
St Andrews B

Performance Score Games

84
111
105
101
117
750
147
-102
-163
-245
-284
-253
-266
-268
-300
0
-272

Beverley Knights -287

Beverley
Albatrosses

Hull B
Victoria Dock
St Andrews D
Withernsea
St Andrews B
Willows B

St Andrews B
Withernsea

-292

-306
-290
-286
-280
-238
-340
-306
1050
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Including
Defaults

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
25%
12.5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
0%
50%
25%
12.5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



